12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C

History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110
0111
0112
.0113
0114
.0115
.0116
0117
.0118
.0119
.0120
0121
.0122
.0123

SUBCHAPTER 7C - PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD

SECTION .0100 - ORGANIZATION AND GENERAL PROVISIONS

PURPOSE

LOCATION

STANDING COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD

DEFINITIONS

LICENSES AND PERMITS

APPLICATION FOR LICENSES AND PERMITS

FEES FOR LICENSES AND PERMITS

RENEWAL OR RE-ISSUE OF LICENSES AND PERMITS
IDENTIFICATION CARDS OF LICENSEES

REGISTRATION WITH THE BOARD

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR A REGISTRATION IDENTIFICATION CARD
INVESTIGATION FOR REGISTRATION IDENTIFICATIONS CARD
REGISTRATION IDENTIFICATION CARDS

RENEWAL OR RE-REISSUE OF REGISTRATION

TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

UNIFORMS AND EQUIPMENT

PROHIBITED ACTS

WRITTEN REPRIMAND

DETERMINATION OF EXPERIENCE

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS SPECIAL PROVISIONS
CONTRACTS

RULE-MAKING AND ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING PROCEDURES

Filed as a Temporary Amendment Eff. June 28, 1982 for a Period of 120 Days to Expire on
October 26, 1982;

Statutory Authority G.S. 74C-3 through 74C-13; 74C-15; 74C-16;

Eff. March 1, 1982;

Amended Eff. March 1, 1982; September 1, 1982;

Repealed Eff. June 1, 1984,



