SUBCHAPTER 7C - PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD

SECTION .0100 - ORGANIZATION AND GENERAL PROVISIONS

12 NCAC 07C .0101	PURPOSE
12 NCAC 07C .0102	LOCATION
12 NCAC 07C .0103	STANDING COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD
12 NCAC 07C .0104	DEFINITIONS
12 NCAC 07C .0105	LICENSES AND PERMITS
12 NCAC 07C .0106	APPLICATION FOR LICENSES AND PERMITS
12 NCAC 07C .0107	FEES FOR LICENSES AND PERMITS
12 NCAC 07C .0108	RENEWAL OR RE-ISSUE OF LICENSES AND PERMITS
12 NCAC 07C .0109	IDENTIFICATION CARDS OF LICENSEES
12 NCAC 07C .0110	REGISTRATION WITH THE BOARD
12 NCAC 07C .0111	APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION
12 NCAC 07C .0112	MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR A REGISTRATION IDENTIFICATION CARD
12 NCAC 07C .0113	INVESTIGATION FOR REGISTRATION IDENTIFICATIONS CARD
12 NCAC 07C .0114	REGISTRATION IDENTIFICATION CARDS
12 NCAC 07C .0115	RENEWAL OR RE-REISSUE OF REGISTRATION
12 NCAC 07C .0116	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
12 NCAC 07C .0117	UNIFORMS AND EQUIPMENT
12 NCAC 07C .0118	PROHIBITED ACTS
12 NCAC 07C .0119	WRITTEN REPRIMAND
12 NCAC 07C .0120	DETERMINATION OF EXPERIENCE
12 NCAC 07C .0121	LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS SPECIAL PROVISIONS
12 NCAC 07C .0122	CONTRACTS
12 NCAC 07C .0123	RULE-MAKING AND ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING PROCEDURES

History Note: Filed as a Temporary Amendment Eff. June 28, 1982 for a Period of 120 Days to Expire on

October 26, 1982;

Statutory Authority G.S. 74C-3 through 74C-13; 74C-15; 74C-16;

Eff. March 1, 1982;

Amended Eff. March 1, 1982; September 1, 1982;

Repealed Eff. June 1, 1984.